BWMANUFACTURING.COM   |    616.447.9076
2026 CATALOG
CONCRETE SURFACE
PREPARATION EQUIPMENT
MADE IN THE
USA
2
BW MANUFACTURING  |   MADE IN THE USA

ridges, perfect for
tape installations
NanoRound gives a
corduroy foot print
like blades. Ideal for
aggressive removal
and thicker coatings
in concrete, asphalt
NanoFlat gives
a beautiful glass
smooth finish for
shaving and
removing coatings –
better in asphalt
PART NUMBER GRIT COLOR
R-07-16S Extra Coarse 16 Grit Dark Green
R-07-30S Coarse 30 Grit Red
R-07-80S Medium 80 Grit Yellow
R-07-140S Medium/Fine 140 Grit Blue
R-07-180S Fine 180 Grit Black
HARD CONCRETE DIAMOND CUTTERS
(Sold in sets of 3) US Patent# 7,997,960B2
DIAMOND CUTTERS
26
BW MANUFACTURING  |   MADE IN THE USA
AC
CE
SS
OR
IE
S
&
 C
ON
SU
M
AB
LE
S
SOFT CONCRETE DIAMOND CUTTERS
(Sold in sets of 3) US Patent# 7,997,960B2
PART NUMBER GRIT COLOR
R-07-30HS Coarse 30 Grit Silver
R-07-80HS Medium 80 Grit Orange
R-07-140HS Medium/Fine 140 Grit Gold
R-07-180HS Fine 180 Grit Dark Gray
PART NUMBER GRIT COLOR
RLDS-16 Extra Coarse 16 Grit Dark Green
RLDS-30 Coarse 30 Grit Red
RLDS-80 Medium 80 Grit Yellow
RLDS-140 Medium/Fine 140 Grit Blue
RLDS-180 Fine 180 Grit Black
REDILOCK HARD CONCRETE DIAMOND CUTTERS
(Sold in sets of 3)
REDILOCK SOFT CONCRETE DIAMOND CUTTERS
(Sold in sets of 3)
PART NUMBER GRIT COLOR
RLDS-16H Coarse 30 Grit White
RLDS-80H Medium 80 Grit
OrangeRLDS-140H Medium/Fine 140 Grit
GoldRLDS-180H Fine 180 Grit
Silver
27